NEW 2024 Sylvan L1 LZ
$49,770

Description

Mercury 50ELPT CT, Engine Upgrade Options Available Playpen cover, Sea Weave flooring

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Spicer's Boat City

4165 W Houghton Lake Drive
Houghton Lake, Ml 48629
Phone: 9893668400

Fax:

Website:

Sylvan

2024

L1LZ

L1LZ

B000835672
Carbon/Black Graphics
NEW

https ://www.spicersboatcity.com
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